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Vicky Pruim
Vicky Martin
Ros Hemmings
Andrea Davis
Bev Martin
Jane Stubbs
Alex Foulds
Lyn Marsden
Liz Humpbhries
Kirstie Corbett
Julie Whitehouse
Sarah Goodwin
Theresa Cooper
Tracey Heeps
Becky Hughes
Emma Taylor

Shaun Wilkinson
Keith Croxford
Stuart Kellett
Joe Rowland

Perry Davenport

Darren Downey

Brad Walker
Shaun Walshe

Tony Richardson
Paul Goodwin

Anthony Conroy

Karl Woodward

Aaron Ayres
Matthew Shaw
Daniel Downey
Craig Simpson
Aaron Russell

Colin Lewis

Ash Clarke
Jeff Fisher

Mal Barrow
Darren Shone

Colin Smith
Peter Atkinson

Ray Bell
Andy Green
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10
112
86
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AVE
22.84
18.73
18.62
18.59
18.51
17.90
17.86
17.42
16.66
16.32
15.82
15.71
15.27
12.77
12.28

9.55

AVE
27.72
26.98
26.56
26.06
25.40
25.08
24.94
24.93
24.93
24.51
24.50
24.00
23.98
23.90
23.58
23.55
23.35
23.32
23.31
23.22
23.17
23.09
23.08
23.03
22.99
22.91
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lan Walker
Scott Grady
Karl Windisch
Rob Williams
Melvyn Roberts
Michael Blaise
Bradley Brooks
Marcus Hawkins
Karl Whitfield
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22.75
22.60
22.42
22.12
21.99
21.86
21.49
20.64
20.47



